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"KAPITAL SUG’URTA" AJ
MopoBble oT4eTbl CTPaxoBbiX KOMMAHWI

The body of the issuer who took the decision OCA
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 05.07.2017
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "KAPITAL SUG'URTA" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "KAPITAL SUG'URTA" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: KASU, KASUP
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: r. TawkeHT, Mup30-Y nyrbexkckuii panoH,

yn.Maxartma MaHgu, o. 44

Postal address: r. TawkeHT, Munp3o-Y nyrbekckuii panoH,
yn.Maxartma MaHgu, o. 44

E-mail address: info@kapitalsugurta.uz
(mailto:info@kapitalsugurta.uz)

Official Website: www.kapitalsugurta.uz (https://
www.kapitalsugurta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKHWE PEKBU3UTDI

HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumBatowero 6aHka: OlNEPY AKBE «KAPITALBANK>

Current account: 2021 6000 1001 3803 7001
MFI: 974

4 PETMCTPAUMNOHHBIE ® UOEHTUD®UKALLMUOHHBbIE HOMEPA
NMPUCBOEHHbIE PErnCTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: MwuHucTepcTBo tocTuumnmn PY3 Ne71 ot

20.06.2014



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200638670
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKMO: 14853404
OKOHX: 96220
COATO: 1726290

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ -10

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 438
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 190
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 45

KoadgpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (OOHAO0B 38

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 840
funds:

O6beM HaUMCNEHHbIX 4,0XO0,00B MO LEeHHbIM 6ymaraM B OT4YETHOM rony

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 0,15

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 15
value of one stock)

N3meHeHUsi B cocTaBe Habno aartenbHOro coBeTa, peBMaMOHHOFI KoMuccun mnum

UCMNONMHUTENbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.N.0. JonxHocTb
NPUHATUS BCTYMNNEHNS
pelweHuns K

06513aHHOCTSIM

OpraH aMuTeHTa,
NPVHSBLLNIA
pelweHne

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH) /
BbIBELEH U3
cocTtasa
(yBoneH,
NcTeYeHne
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYNIA)



08.06.2016 08.06.2016 Xanunoe Caung  Bp.n.o. HabnionatenbHbii  N36paH
Cunaukosny ["eHepanbHOro coset (HasHaueH)
anpekTopa
29.06.2016 15.06.2015 XanumTaes eHepanbHbIAi  ronosoe obuwee BbiBEAEH N3
Jlasus ONpeKTop cobpaHve coctasa
WyxpaToBuy (yBoneH)
18.07.2016 18.07.2016 Xanunos Camg  Bp.u.o. HabniopatenbHbolli  BbiBEOEH 13
CwunpgukoBny "eHepanbHOro coBet cocTtasa
anpekTopa (yBoneH)
18.07.2016 19.07.2016 Onpawes N.o. HabntonatenbHboii  N36paH
AkpaMxoH ['eHepanbHOro coset (HasHaueH)
KypboHasapoBuny aupektopa
28.12.2016 28.12.2016 Onpawes leHepanbHbln  HabniopgatenbHolid  N36paH
AKpaM>XOoH ONpeKTop coBeT (HasHaueH)
KypboHazaposud
Information on the important facts for the year
HanmeHoBaHue CylecTBEHHOIO Ne Harta Hata
dakTa CYWEeCTBEHHOro  HacTynieHus ny6nvkauum
dhakTa CYLWEeCTBEHHOro CYWeCTBEHHOro
hakTa pakTa
3meHeHns B crniucke 36 08.06.2016 09.06.2016
agp pnMPoBaHHbIX L,
3mMeHeHne B cocTase 8 08.06.2016 09.06.2016
HabnooaTenbHOro coBeTa,
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN NN
WCNONHUTENBHOMO OpraHa
3mMeHeHne B cocTase 8 01.07.2016 04.07.2016
HabnogaTenbHOro coBeTa,
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN NN
WCNONHUTENBLHOMO OpraHa
PeweHunsi, NpyHATHIE BbICLIKMM 6 01.07.2016 04.07.2016
OpraHoM ynpaeneHns sSMUTEeHTa
HauncneHve noxonoB No LEHHbIM 32 01.07.2016 04.07.2016
bymaram
N3meHeHns B cnncke 36 01.07.2016 04.07.2016

apnnnmpoBaHHbIX L
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VI3ameHeHne B cocTaBe
HabnogaTenbLHOro coBeTa,
PEBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
WCMNONHNTENBHOIO OpraHa

MameHeHne B cocTase
HabnonarenbHOro coeera,
PEBU3VOHHOW KOMUCCUW NN
MCMONTHUTENBHOrO OpraHa

M3ameHeHuns B crincke
adoPMNNPOBAHHbBIX NUL,

MameHeHne B cocTase
HabnoaaTenbHOro coBeTa,
PEBN3NOHHON KOMUCCUMN NN
WCNOJNIHNTENBHOMO OpraHa

HanmeHoBaHWe nokasatens

36

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

Assets

01.07.2016

18.07.2016

18.07.2016

28.12.2016

Ha Hauyano
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona

l. Long-term Assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value
(0100,0300)

Depreciation (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(lines 020-021)

Long-term investments, Total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

10484735.00

2075363.00

8409372.00

18319.00

6106.00

12213.00

19673379.00

04.07.2016

19.07.2016

19.07.2016

28.12.2016

Ha koHel,
OT4YEeTHOro
nepvona

7946962.20

2535114.90

5411847.30

18318.70

9770.00

8548.70

20404094.20



Securities (0610)

Investments in subsidiary companies
(0620)

Investment in associates (0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

Total on section I (lines 012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Inventories in stock Total (lines 150
+160), including:

Inventory (1000, 1500, 1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2300, 2700)
Future expenses (3100)

Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 200 + 310 +
320 + 330 + 340 + 350 + 360 + 370 +
380 + 390)

Out of which: Overdue

Accounts payable total (lines 210 +
220 - 400)

Accounts receivable from buyers and
customers (4010, 4020)

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

. Current assets

140

150

160

170

180

190

191

200

210

17318246.00

1200000.00

1155133.00

4666668.00

802173.00

33563805.00

457063.00

457063.00

55853.00

10993726.00

5821303.00

165541.00

18120952.80

1199999.80

1083141.60

5620855.70

654287.90

32099633.80

351474.30

351474.30

130876.70

10950363.60

6494709.40

186837.70



Receivables on insurance
transactions, total (lines 230 + 240 +
250 + 260 + 270 + 280 + 290 + 300)

Receivables due from insurance
agents (4030)

Receivables due from insurance
agents and brokers (4040)

Receivables due to reinsurance
agents (4050)

Debts of reinsurers on commissions,
bonuses and other rewards (4051)

Debts of reinsurers (4060)
Life insurance loans (4070)

Depo for losses of the insurer at other
insurers (4080)

Depo for premiums of the insurer at
other insurers (4090)

Due from affiliates (4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to the
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from staff on other
operations (4700)

Other receivables (4800)

Reserves for distressed debts (4900)

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

5655762.00

1161953.00

4482998.00

10811.00

1453.00

1891842.00

342869.00

81031.00

122349.00

2732879.00

6307871.70

1613530.60

4693634.10

707.00

1429532.40

739590.80

106646.90

230888.30

1948995.80



Cash, total (lines 420 + 430 + 440 + 410 1354020.00

450), including:

Cash on hand (5000) 420 13.00

Cash on settlement account (5100) 430 1060091.00

Cash in foreign currency (5200) 440 150188.00

Other cash and cash equivalents 450 143728.00

(5500, 5600, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 460 7226513.00

Other current assets (5900) 470

Total on section Il (lines 140+170 480 20087175.00

+180+190+410+460+470)

Total on assets (lines 130 + 480) 490 53650980.00
Liabilities

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 500 8000000.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 510 1873486.00
Reserve capital (8500) 520 1968805.00
Treasury stock (8600) 530

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 540 3702550.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 550 1929.00
Provisions on liabilities and charges 560

(8900)

Total on section | (lines 500+510 570 15546770.00

+520-530+540+550+560)
Il. INSURANCE RESERVES

Insurance reserves, total (lines 590 580 29073411.00
+ 600 + 610 + 620 + 630 + 640 + 650

+ 660)

1992778.20

151.80

1334033.30

550642.10

107951.00

6787586.10

20213078.90

52312712.70

8000000.00

1873485.50

2276423.60

2756611.40

1929.20

14908449.70

33784633.80



Unearned premium reserve (8010)

Reserves for occurred, but not
declared damages (8020)

Reserves for claimed but unsettled
losses (8030)

Preventive measure reserves (8040)
Assets discrepancy reserve (8050)
Accident reserve (8060)

Reserve for losses fluctuation (8070)
Reserves for life insurance (8090)

Share of reinsurers in insurance
reserves, total (lines 680 + 690 +
700 + 710)

Share of reinsurers in the unearned
premium reserve (8110)

The share of reinsurers in the
declared, but unsettled losses reserve
(8120)

The share of reinsurers occurred, but
not declared damages reserve (8130)

Share of reinsurers in the life
insurance reserves (8140)

Total on section Il (lines 580 - 670)

590

600

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

lil. LIABILITIES

Long term liabilities, total (lines 740 730

+ 750 + 850 + 860 + 870 + 880 + 890
+ 900 + 910 + 920)

including: long-term accounts payable
(lines 740 + 760 + 770 + 780 + 790 +
800 + 820 + 830 + 850 + 870 + 890 +
920)

731

15017359.00

1912813.00

3536082.00

2043129.00

6564028.00

997037.00

524660.00

36229.00

436148.00

28076374.00

2434034.00

2434034.00

16733084.60

2558459.90

2925402.00

2465928.90

9101758.40

1169746.30

534952.00

634794.30

32614887.50

176438.80

176438.80



Long-term payable (accounts) due to
suppliers and contractors (7010,
7020)

Long-term liabilities for insurance
transactions, total (lines 760 + 770
+ 780 + 790 + 800 + 810 + 820 + 830)

Long-term payable (accounts) due to
contractors undertaking preventive
measures (7011)

Long-term debt to policyholders
(7030)

Long-term debt to insurance agents
and brokers (7040)

Long-term debt to re-insurant (7050)
Long-term debt to re-insurers (7060)
Depo for reinsurers premium (7070)

Long-term debt to reinsurers on
commission fees, bonuses and other
rewards (7080)

Long-term debt to actuaries,
associates, surveyors and assistants
(7090)

Long-term debt to separate divisions
(7110)

Long-term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Received advances from customers
and buyers (7300)

740

750

760

770

780

790

800

810

820

830

840

850

860

870

880

890



Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines. 940
+950+1050+1060+1070+1080+1090
+1100+1110+1120+1130+1140+1150
+ 1160+1170+1180)

including: Current accounts payable
(lines 940 + 960 + 970 + 980 + 990 +
1000 + 1020 + 1030+1050 + 1070 +
1090 + 1100 + 1110 + 1120 + 1130 +
1140 + 1180)

out of which: overdue current
accounts payable

Due to suppliers and contractors
(6010, 6020)

Liabilities for insurance operations,
total (lines 960 + 970 + 980 + 990 +
1000 + 1010 + 1020 + 1030)

Due to contractors, carrying out
preventive measures (6011)

Debts to insurants (6030)

Due to insurance agents and brokers
(6040)

Due to re-insurants (6050)
Due to reinsurers (6060)

Depo for premium of reinsurers
(6070)

Due to re-insurants on commissions,
bonuses and other rewards (6080)

Due to actuaries, adjusters, surveyors
and assistants (6090)

900

910

920

930

931

932

940

950

960

970

980

990

1000

1010

1020

1030

2434034.00

7593802.00

7593665.00

49674.00

2991589.00

98140.00

1793919.00

1099530.00

176438.80

4612936.70

4609848.90

202372.40

3647795.90

35568.20

1477415.20

2173746.00

-38933.50
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Due to separate divisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and dependent
companies (6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred obligations on taxes and
other mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Payable due to budget (6400)
Payable due to insurance (6510)

Payable due to state target funds
(6520)

Payable due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term obligations (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 730 + 930)

Total on liabilities (lines 570 + 720 +
1190)

1040

1050

1060

1070

1080

1090

1100

1110

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

1170

1180

1190

1200

137.00

4482840.00

24429.00

45133.00

10027836.00

53650980.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHune Kona 3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nokasarens cTp. nepwoa nNpoLsoro rona
noxonpbl

(NpwbbINnb)

137.00

635110.60

56608.60

46823.40

23407.80

218.10

2732.50

-2269.81

4789375.50

52312712.70

3a oTYeTHbI NeproL,

LoX04bl
(NpwbbINnb)

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKN)



Income from
insurance services
(lines 011 -012 + 013
+/-014+/-015 + /-016 +
/-017 + /-018 +
019)including:

Insurance premiums
on direct insurance
and co-insurance (in
the portion of the
insurer's share
established in the co-
insurance agreement)

Insurance premiums
under agreements
transferred to
reinsurance

Insurance premiums
under agreements
accepted for
reinsurance

The result of the
change in the
unearned premium
reserve, adjusted for
the share of reinsurers
in the unearned
premium reserve

The result of a change
in the claimed but not
settled losses reserve,
adjusted for the share
of reinsurers in the
claimed but not settled
losses reserve

010

011

012

013

014

015

9696975.10

25564753.00

4916642.70

160008.40

8102807.80

1453142.80

18662144.20

27203406.70

17167.40

574451.10

4442716.90

1705433.20



The result of the 016
change in the occurred

but not declared losses
reserve, adjusted for

the share of reinsurers

in the occurred but not
declared losses

reserve

The result of the 017
change in life

insurance reserves,

adjusted for the share

of reinsurers in life

insurance reserves

The result of changes 018
in other technical

reserves, adjusted for

the share of reinsurers

in the relevant

reserves

Other income from 019
insurance services

Income from the 020
intermediary services

Revenues from 030
compensation of loss
share on reinsurance

Revenues from 040
commission, bonuses

and fees on

reinsurance

Income from the 050
surveyor and adjuster
services

Net revenue from the 060
insurance services

(lines 010 + 020 + 030

+ 040 + 050)

Cost of provided 070
insurance services

30622.50

85408.70

935.00

9813941.30

64909.00 447000.40
1490284.00 2537730.50
1222.80
165035.80
303208.10

19131610.90

12249097.20 14263183.20



Gross profit (loss)
from the insurance
services(lines 060 -
070)

Period expenditures,
total (lines100 + 110
+ 120 + 130),
including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other operating
income

Profit (loss) from
operating activities
(lines 080 - 090 + 140)

Income from
financial activities,
total (lines170 + 180
+ 190 + 200 + 210),
including:

Income in the form of
dividends

Income in the form of
interest

Income from long-term
lease (leasing)

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

2435155.90
5232234.40
153342.50
1261043.30
3817848.60
1740405.50
5926984.80
5832060.00
4277467.70
521927.70
986263.90

4868427.70

1107051.90

1124742.30

220252.30

663298.20

241191.80

7854407.90

112492.70

1749560.40

5992354.80

1878928.30
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Other income from
financial activities

Expenses related to
financial activities,
total (lines230 + 240
+ 250 + 260),
including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease (leasing)

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
related to financial
activity

Profit (loss) from
general economic
activities(lines150 +
160 - 220)

Extraordinary gains
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 270
+ /-280)

Income Taxes

Other taxes and other
obligatory payments
from profit

Net profit (loss) for
the reporting period
(lines 290 - 300 - 310)

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

46400.70

882505.00

393232.90

489272.10

977429.80

977429.80

977429.80

Information on audit report

41795.10

41795.10

795981.10

795981.10

795981.10



HaumeHosaHve [ata Homep Bwug Hata Howmep > .N.0.
ayaomTopCKOWn BblOayu NMLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUS BblOayu ayouTopckaymmTopa
opraHusaumm nuueH3nn ayaNTOPCKOro 3aKNI0YEHURY ANTOPOB),
3aKNoYeHns npoBoAvBLIErO
npoBepky
000 «AUDIT 2007-12-29 181 nonoxwutensHoe 2017-04-28 1 AbaypaxmoHoBa
INCOME » M.

Cnucok adpcpunupoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEeL, OTYETHOro roaa)

®.N.0. nnm nonHoe
HauMeHoBaHue

000

"O'zkommunissiglikta'mir"

00O «Top Assist»

MecToHaxox oeHve
(MECTOXNTENBCTBO)

(rocynapcTtBo, obnacTb,

ropoA, parnoH)

100206, r.TawkeHT,
maccvB tOHycaban,
kBapTtan 17, cT. 18.

100100, r. TawkeHT,
Slkkacapanckuin
parnoH,yn. oTa
Pyctasennu, 57.

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHM
NpU3HaTCH
adopuUnMpoBaHHbIMU
nnmuamm

Bnapeert 23,1% B
Y® sToro obwectsa

Bnaneet 100 %B YO
aToro oblwecTtsa

Jarta
(HacTynnenus
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

2009-11-04

2015-02-04

%



OTtaxoHoB D O3WIXOH r.TawkeHT, yn. CarboH- Mpencepatens HC 2016-06-29

Xaingaposuny dapobwuit, 6-2

AnTtnbaes Tumyp r.TawkeHT, Onmazopckuin  Ynen HC 2016-06-29
Banepbesuy p-H, yn. MuHop, 4. 3, kB.7

WWanmappoHos Pyctam r.TawkeHT, YneH HC 2016-06-29
PaBwaHoBuny LLIaXOHTOXYPCKUiA p-H, M-

B. Kopartouw, 0.28, kB. 18

PaxumoB Akman Taw.o6n., KOkopu Yumpunk  YneH HC 2016-06-29
Baxoanposuny p-H, BapnaHkyn KdW,
yn.X.OnmmxoH,1

XynanbepraHos r.TawkeHT, UneH HC 2016-06-29
AHypbek Slkkacapanckmin paioH,
CamaHpapoBuy Knymkxankanynw,

yn.X.Ymaposa, 9-29

fOnpawes Akpam>XoH r.TawkeHT, YutenuHckmin  [eHepanbHbIf 2016-12-28
KypboHazapoBuy p-H, M-B. YnnaHsap 25, anpekTop
n.12, k.20

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/insurance/annual/29
Harta: 02.05.2024



